
          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km 1998 in mlajsi M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 105 Bogataj Anže 0:37:45,12

2 116 Lukman Žunec Tonček 0:37:48,91

3 167 Nipič Tilen 0:43:02,81

4 115 Paradiž Vid 0:46:15,85

5 153 Kralj Domen Darko 0:47:35,92

6 101 Veronik Soldo Anže 1:05:09,40

10 km 1998 in mlajsi Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 111 Ozimic Nika 1:05:09,05

10 km 1988 -1997 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 126 Dovjak Dejan 0:38:26,03

2 127 Dovjak Denis 0:39:54,48

3 172 Ameršek Tadej 0:42:51,86

4 171 Radivojevič Darko 0:45:11,83

5 160 Burjak Matic 0:45:50,62

6 163 Tomašič Matej 0:48:17,86

7 108 Miklavčič Uroš 0:55:46,90

10 km 1988 -1997 Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 142 Ovčjak Barbara 0:46:59,02

10 km 1978 -1987 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 165 Verčko Janko 0:37:37,92

2 112 Koser Milan 0:38:10,77

3 103 Lesjak Jure 0:38:29,47

4 139 Gruber Mitja 0:40:28,89

5 109 Sušnik Andrej 0:47:36,36



          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km 1978 -1987 Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 133 Vračič Simona 0:46:29,12

2 159 Tomažič Larisa 0:49:47,43

3 131 Plantak Teja 0:51:33,95

10 km 1968 -1977 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 141 Škodnik Jože 0:36:36,48

2 132 Vračič Marijo 0:37:02,26

3 120 Žohar Dejan 0:38:34,88

4 140 Lazič Dejan 0:39:57,02

5 147 Brezovnik Robi 0:40:41,68

6 113 Tarkuš Marjan 0:41:11,04

7 130 Pušnik Klemen 0:42:51,44

8 149 Verhovnik Uroš 0:43:12,24

9 122 Tomažin Marko 0:44:42,89

10 166 Taks Saško 0:50:53,61

11 170 Sušek Aleksander 0:51:01,52

12 161 Jančar Andrej 0:54:29,57

10 km 1968 -1977 Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 134 Rojič Marija 0:42:55,71

2 146 Žerjav Andreja 0:45:19,56

3 121 Žohar Hijacinta 0:47:55,14

4 164 Pušnik Jasmina 0:48:19,81

5 125 Vrabl Mojca 0:48:42,51

6 168 Božič Marina 0:49:59,27

7 148 Verhovnik Mojca 0:52:30,53

8 102 Blažić Helena 0:54:16,22

9 158 Naglič Valerija 0:56:38,62

10 129 Dovjak Lidija 1:02:29,01



          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km 1958 -1967 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 151 Kralj Darko 0:35:37,58

2 144 Mori Jože 0:37:19,95

3 155 Zupanc Milan 0:41:10,51

4 157 Mrmolja Uroš 0:41:14,02

5 100 Goličnik Jure 0:41:51,19

6 128 Dovjak Jože 0:42:22,33

7 107 Zajc Jože 0:44:52,29

8 154 Švajger Branko 0:45:18,22

9 123 Čufar Zdravko 0:46:55,78

10 119 Osojnik Dušan 0:47:43,77

11 104 Korošec Tone 0:47:47,85

12 136 Sagadin Janez 0:55:01,72

10 km 1958 -1967 Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 143 Lujinović Snežana 0:48:49,86

2 110 Osrajnik Natalija 0:53:16,57

3 152 Kralj Suzana 0:53:31,54

10 km 1948 -1957 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 117 Lehner Branko 0:38:55,57

2 169 Vanček Branko 0:40:48,80

3 118 Rihtarič Marjan 0:41:57,18

4 137 Golob Ivan 0:44:10,55

5 114 Danilo Pudgar 0:46:32,34

6 124 Skitek Šefan 0:47:26,80

10 km 1948 -1957 Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 150 Veselko Inga 0:51:07,58



          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km 1938 -1947 M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 138 Gracej Roman 0:48:35,42

2 106 Bilobrk Ante 0:52:13,13

3 135 Blatnik Viljem 0:58:22,10

4 162 Košir Anton 1:09:00,73

10 km 1938 in starejši Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 156 Lužnik Kazimira 1:31:56,98



          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km M

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 151 Kralj Darko 0:35:37,58

2 141 Škodnik Jože 0:36:36,48

3 132 Vračič Marijo 0:37:02,26

4 144 Mori Jože 0:37:19,95

5 165 Verčko Janko 0:37:37,92

6 105 Bogataj Anže 0:37:45,12

7 116 Lukman Žunec Tonček 0:37:48,91

8 112 Koser Milan 0:38:10,77

9 126 Dovjak Dejan 0:38:26,03

10 103 Lesjak Jure 0:38:29,47

11 120 Žohar Dejan 0:38:34,88

12 117 Lehner Branko 0:38:55,57

13 127 Dovjak Denis 0:39:54,48

14 140 Lazič Dejan 0:39:57,02

15 139 Gruber Mitja 0:40:28,89

16 147 Brezovnik Robi 0:40:41,68

17 169 Vanček Branko 0:40:48,80

18 155 Zupanc Milan 0:41:10,51

19 113 Tarkuš Marjan 0:41:11,04

20 157 Mrmolja Uroš 0:41:14,02

21 100 Goličnik Jure 0:41:51,19

22 118 Rihtarič Marjan 0:41:57,18

23 128 Dovjak Jože 0:42:22,33

24 130 Pušnik Klemen 0:42:51,44

25 172 Ameršek Tadej 0:42:51,86

26 167 Nipič Tilen 0:43:02,81

27 149 Verhovnik Uroš 0:43:12,24

28 137 Golob Ivan 0:44:10,55

29 122 Tomažin Marko 0:44:42,89

30 107 Zajc Jože 0:44:52,29

31 171 Radivojevič Darko 0:45:11,83

32 154 Švajger Branko 0:45:18,22

33 160 Burjak Matic 0:45:50,62

34 115 Paradiž Vid 0:46:15,85

35 114 Danilo Pudgar 0:46:32,34

36 123 Čufar Zdravko 0:46:55,78

37 124 Skitek Šefan 0:47:26,80

38 153 Kralj Domen Darko 0:47:35,92

39 109 Sušnik Andrej 0:47:36,36

40 119 Osojnik Dušan 0:47:43,77

41 104 Korošec Tone 0:47:47,85

42 163 Tomašič Matej 0:48:17,86

43 138 Gracej Roman 0:48:35,42
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memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

44 166 Taks Saško 0:50:53,61

45 170 Sušek Aleksander 0:51:01,52

46 106 Bilobrk Ante 0:52:13,13

47 161 Jančar Andrej 0:54:29,57

48 136 Sagadin Janez 0:55:01,72

49 108 Miklavčič Uroš 0:55:46,90

50 135 Blatnik Viljem 0:58:22,10

51 101 Veronik Soldo Anže 1:05:09,40

52 162 Košir Anton 1:09:00,73



          

  36. MARATON KRALJA MATJAŽA 

memorial Mirana Časa

REZULTATI

10 km Ž

Mesto Št. Priimek Ime Čas 

1 134 Rojič Marija 0:42:55,71

2 146 Žerjav Andreja 0:45:19,56

3 133 Vračič Simona 0:46:29,12

4 142 Ovčjak Barbara 0:46:59,02

5 121 Žohar Hijacinta 0:47:55,14

6 164 Pušnik Jasmina 0:48:19,81

7 125 Vrabl Mojca 0:48:42,51

8 143 Lujinović Snežana 0:48:49,86

9 159 Tomažič Larisa 0:49:47,43

10 168 Božič Marina 0:49:59,27

11 150 Veselko Inga 0:51:07,58

12 131 Plantak Teja 0:51:33,95

13 148 Verhovnik Mojca 0:52:30,53

14 110 Osrajnik Natalija 0:53:16,57

15 152 Kralj Suzana 0:53:31,54

16 102 Blažić Helena 0:54:16,22

17 158 Naglič Valerija 0:56:38,62

18 129 Dovjak Lidija 1:02:29,01

19 111 Ozimic Nika 1:05:09,05

20 156 Lužnik Kazimira 1:31:56,98


